
101 
103 
105 

107 
109 

201 
203 
205 
207 
209 

301 
303 
305 
307 
309 
401 
403 
405 
407 
409 
413 
415 
501 
503 

505 
509 
517 
525 

IDEAL 
Crrllfied ISO 90Dh2015 lnstilulion 

Institute of Management an4 Technology 
(School of Law) 
(Affiliated to G.G.S. Jndraprastha Univer1ity, Delhi) 
16 X, Karka'rdooma Institutional Area, l)elbi-110092 

SUBJECT DISTRUBUTION FOR ACADEMIC SES~ION 2021-22 
Aug:- Dec, 2021 (w.e.f. 09/08/2021) 

Legal Method 
Law of Contract -I 
Legal English 
Communication Skill 
History-I 
Sociology-I 

and 

Ms. Mitali Srivastava 
Mr. Jasdeep Singh 

Mr. Eesh Singh 

Mr. Sidharth Rathore 
Ms. Anjali Nair 

Ms. Mitali Srivastava 
Dr. Hemlata Sharma 
Ms. Anukriti Gupta 

Mr. Sidharth Rathore 
Ms. Anjali Nair 

CLASSES TO COMMENCE FROM 23.08.2021 / / 
/ 

// jJJ~f,r / 
' ' 

Family Law-I Ms. Anjali Nair Ms. Anukriti 
Constitutional Law-I Mr. Eesh Singh Mr. Eesh Singh 
Law of Crimes-I Mr. Sidharth Rathore Mr. Jasdeep Singh 
Economics-I Ms.Mansi Khanna Ms.Mansi Khanna 
Political. Science-II Ms. Aakanksha Ms. Aakanksha 

CLASSES TO COMMENCE FROM 02/09.08.2021 \ 
,, 

7Ao}1,tv ' ' ' 

Env. Studies & Env. Laws Ms. Prema Gulati Ms. Prema Gulati 
Law of Evidence Mr. Jasdeep Singh Ms. Kanika Arora 
Corporate Law Ms. Astha Bhatnagar Ms. Anjali Nair 
Code of Civil Procedure Ms. Namita Sinha Ms. Namita Sinha 
Alternative Dispute Resolution Ms. Aakanksha Ms. Aakanksha 
Labour Laws-I Ms. Mitali Srivastava Ms. Mitali Srivastava 

Tax Law Ms. Prema Gulati Ms. Prema Gulati 
Law & Emerging Technologies Ms. Anukriti Dr. Hemlata Sharma 
Human Rights Laws Ms. Namita Sinha Ms. Namita Sinha 
Banking and Insurance Law Ms. Chaqdrika Sharma 
Women&Law Ms. Astna Bhatnagar 
Criminology Mr. Sidqarth Rathore 
Legal Ethics and Court Crafts Ms. Kanika Arora Ms. Kanika Arora 

Drafting, Pleading and Dr. Arun Gupta Dr. Arun Gupta 
Conveyancing I 

Land And Real Estate Laws Ms. Chandrika Sharma Ms. Chandrika Sharma 

Socio-Economic Offences Mr. ~sh Singh 
Healthcare Laws Dr. HeU¥ata Sharma 
Socio-Legal Dimensions of Gender Ms. Astha Bhatnagar/ ; ), -

~/ run Gupta 
(Vice-Pn l of Law) 



Paper Code 

IDEAL 
4--i •Mi 

Cutififd ISO 9001.2015 Institution 

Institute of Management an4 Technology 
(School of Law) 
(Affiliated to G.G.S. btdraprastha University, Delhi) 
16 X, Karkardooma Institutional Area, Pelbi- 110092 

SUBJECT DISTRUBUTION FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22 
Jan - May 2022 (w.e.f. 15/01/2021) 

Subject Sec.A Sec. B 
w.e.f. 15/3/2022 (Tentatively) 
102 Law of Contract -II 
104 Law of Torts and Consumer 

Protection 
106 History-II 
108 Sociology-II 
110 Political Science-I 

w.e.f. 17/1/2022 
202 Family Law-II 
204 
206 
208 
210 

302 
304 
306 
308 
310 

402 
404 
406 
408 
410 
SP (410) 
SP (410) 
SP (410) 

502* 
504* 

Constitutional Law-II 
Law of Crimes-II 
Administrative Law 
Economics-II 

Jurisprudence 
International Law 
Property Law 
Investment and Competition 
Code of Criminal Procedure 

Intellectual Property Rights 
Labour Laws-II 
Interpretation of Statutes 
International Trade Laws 
(Seminar Paper-II) 
International Commercial Law 
Election Law 
International Humanitarian Law 

Dissertation 
Internship (Lawyers / Law 
firms) 

Mr. Jasdeep Singh Mr. Jasdeep Singh 
Dr. Hemlata Sharma Ms. Anukriti Gupta 

Mr. Siddharth Rathore Mr. Siddharth Rathore 
Ms. Anjali Nair Ms. Anjali Nair 

Ms. Aakanksha Ms. Aakanksha 

Ms. Anjali Nair Ms. Anukriti 

Ms. Chandrika Ms. Astha Bhatnagar 
Mr. Sidharth Rathore Mr. Eesh Singh 

Ms. Dharam Deshna Ms. Dharam Deshna 
Ms.Mansi Khanna Ms. Mansi Khanna 

Ms. Astha Bhatnagar Ms. Dharam Deshna 
Ms. Prerna Gulati Ms. Prerna Gulati 
Mr. Jasdeep Singh Ms. Chandrika 

Dr. Arun Gupta Dr. Arun Gupta 

Ms. Namita Sinha Ms. Namita Sinha 

Ms. Prerna Gulati Ms. Anukriti Gupta 
Dr. Hemlata Sharma Dr. Hemlata Sharma 

Mr. Eesh Singh Ms. Astha Bhatnagar 
Ms. Aakanksha Ms. Aakanksha 

Ms. Cqandrika 
Ms. Naotit~ Sinha 
Mr. Eesh Singh 

All Law F~µlty Members 
All Law F~plty Members 

/l 

T). /2r. Arun Gupta 
(V~ cipal, Schoolof Law) 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

