

Institute of Management and Technology (School of Law)

(Affiliated to G.G.S. Indraprastha University, Delhi) 16 X, Karkardooma Institutional Area, Pelhi - 110092

SUBJECT DISTRUBUTION FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22 Aug – Dec, 2021 (w.e.f. 09/08/2021)

Paper Code	Subject	Sec. A	Sec. B		
CLASSES TO COMMENCE FROM 01.10.2021					
101	Legal Method	Ms. Mitali Srivastava	Ms. Mitali Srivastava		
103	Law of Contract –I	Mr. Jasdeep Singh	Dr. Hemlata Sharma		
105	Legal English and Communication Skill	Mr. Eesh Singh	Ms. Anukriti Gupta		
107	History-I	Mr. Sidharth Rathore	Mr. Sidharth Rathore		
109	Sociology-I	Ms. Anjali Nair	Ms. Anjali Nair		
CLASSES TO COMMENCE FROM 23.08.2021					
201	Family Law-I	Ms. Anjali Nair	Ms. Anukriti		
203	Constitutional Law-I	Mr. Eesh Singh	Mr. Eesh Singh		
205	Law of Crimes-I	Mr. Sidharth Rathore	Mr. Jasdeep Singh		
207	Economics-I	Ms. Mansi Khanna	Ms. Mansi Khanna		
209	Political Science-II	Ms. Aakanksha	Ms. Aakanksha		
CLASSES TO COMMENCE FROM 02/09.08.2021					
301	Env. Studies & Env. Laws	Ms. Prerna Gulati	Ms. Prerna Gulati		
303	Law of Evidence	Mr. Jasdeep Singh	Ms. Kanika Arora		
305	Corporate Law	Ms. Astha Bhatnagar	Ms. Anjali Nair		
307	Code of Civil Procedure	Ms. Namita Sinha	Ms. Namita Sinha		
309	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Ms. Aakanksha	Ms. Aakanksha		
401	Labour Laws-I	Ms. Mitali Srivastava	Ms. Mitali Srivastava		
403	Tax Law	Ms. Prerna Gulati	Ms. Prerna Gulati		
405	Law & Emerging Technologies	Ms. Anukriti	Dr. Hemlata Sharma		
407	Human Rights Laws	Ms. Namita Sinha	Ms. Namita Sinha		
409	Banking and Insurance Law	Ms. Chandrika Sharma			
413	Women & Law	Ms. Astha Bhatnagar			
415	Criminology	Mr. Sidharth Rathore			
501	Legal Ethics and Court Crafts	Ms. Kanika Arora	Ms. Kanika Arora		
503	Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing	Dr. Arun Gupta	Dr. Arun Gupta		
505	Land And Real Estate Laws	Ms. Chandrika Sharma	Ms. Chandrika Sharma		
509	Socio-Economic Offences	Mr. Eesh Singh			
517	Healthcare Laws	Dr. Hemlata Sharma			
525	Socio-Legal Dimensions of Gender	. Ms. Astha Bhatnagar			

Dr. Arun Gupta (Vice-Principal, School of Law)



Institute of Management and Technology (School of Law)

(Affiliated to G.G.S. Indraprastha University, Delhi) 16 X, Karkardooma Institutional Area, Delhi - 110092

SUBJECT DISTRUBUTION FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22 Jan - May 2022 (w.e.f. 15/01/2021)

Paper Code	Subject	Sec. A	Sec. B
w.e.f. 15/3/20	22 (Tentatively)		
102	Law of Contract –II	Mr. Jasdeep Singh	Mr. Jasdeep Singh
104	Law of Torts and Consumer Protection	. Dr. Hemlata Sharma .	Ms. Anukriti Gupta
106	History-II	Mr. Siddharth Rathore	Mr. Siddharth Rathore
108	Sociology-II	Ms. Anjali Nair	Ms. Anjali Nair
110	Political Science-I	Ms. Aakanksha	Ms. Aakanksha
w.e.f. 17/1/20)22		
202	Family Law-II	Ms. Anjali Nair	Ms. Anukriti
204	Constitutional Law-II	Ms. Chandrika	Ms. Astha Bhatnagar
206	Law of Crimes-II	Mr. Sidharth Rathore	Mr. Eesh Singh
208	Administrative Law	Ms. Dharam Deshna	Ms. Dharam Deshna
210	Economics-II	Ms. Mansi Khanna	Ms. Mansi Khanna
302	Jurisprudence	Ms. Astha Bhatnagar	Ms. Dharam Deshna
304	International Law	Ms. Prerna Gulati	Ms. Prerna Gulati
306	Property Law	Mr. Jasdeep Singh	Ms. Chandrika
308	Investment and Competition	Dr. Arun Gupta	Dr. Arun Gupta
310	Code of Criminal Procedure	Ms. Namita Sinha	Ms. Namita Sinha
402	Intellectual Property Rights	Ms. Prerna Gulati	Ms. Anukriti Gupta
404	Labour Laws-II	Dr. Hemlata Sharma	Dr. Hemlata Sharma
406	Interpretation of Statutes	Mr. Eesh Singh	Ms. Astha Bhatnagar
408	International Trade Laws	Ms. Aakanksha	Ms. Aakanksha
410	(Seminar Paper-II)		
SP (410)	International Commercial Law	Ms. Chandrika	
SP (410)	Election Law	. Ms. Namita Sinha	
SP (410)	International Humanitarian Law	Mr. E es h S ingh	
502*	Dissertation	All Law Faculty Members	
504*	Internship (Lawyers / Law firms)	All Law Faculty Members	

Dr. Arun Gupta

(Vice-Principal, School of Law)